
S. No. App. ID Name Father Name DOB Gender CNIC Aggregate

1

938

SAYYEDA 

YASHAL 

WAQAR 

BUKHARI

SYED 

WAQAR 

HUSSAIN 

SHAH

30-10-2005 Female
36502-7873598-

0
77.1701

2
1487

SAMRA 

SALEEM

MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM 

SIDDIQUE

10-12-2005 Female
35202-1785099-

4
67.2077

3 80
MOHTASHIM 

ARIF 

ARIF ALI 

SAJID 
17-10-2006 Male

35101-9543912-

9
67.1358

4 967
ANSHRA AMIR 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

AMIR KHAN
06-05-2005 Female

35404-3355636-

8
67.1356

5 1338 AYISHA
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
10-01-2006 Female

35202-4794672-

2
66.4722

6
425

MUDDASIR 

RASOOL

MUZZAMAL 

RASOOL 

BUTT

14-12-2005 Male
35202-9303430-

3
66.3831

7 491
IMTISAAL 

KASHIF 

KASHIF 

NADEEM 
23-09-2006 Female

11101-8302703-

8
66.1769

8 847
AREEBA 

IMRAN 
TIPPU IMRAN 28-06-2005 Female

35202-7089593-

4
66.1469

9 1439 HAFIZA  ATIA
MUHAMMAD 

KHALIL
30-12-2005 Female

35102-2527935-

0
65.6812

10 588
KHADIJA 

AKHTAR
AKHTAR ALI 04-09-2006 Female

35401-5598952-

4
64.0035

11 390 AIMAN QAMAR 
ZULFIQAR ALI 

QAMAR 
25-07-2005 Female

34501-2044141-

2
63.4431

12 939
NOOR 

NADEEM

NADEEM 

HUSSAIN
21-08-2007 Female

35202-4965908-

6
62.5537

13
1335 ROSHNI

MALIK 

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ

04-08-2005 Female
35202-8678805-

8
62.2189

14 1416 NIMRA KARAMAT ALI 12-11-2005 Female
35202-3797492-

8
59.8577

15 381
SYEDA ZOHA 

AHMED

SYED ATIF 

AHMED
24-10-2005 Female

35202-8392046-

4
58.6967

16

697
SAAD ILYAS 

CHAUDRY
WAJID IQBAL 11-04-2003 Male

35201-1767936-

1
58.5868
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